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ALBERTA BASIC SECURITY TRAINING COURSE (ABST) 

Company Name and Name of Course Category Location Contact 

1973498 Alberta Ltd. C Meadow Lake, SK 306-240-9451

2094913 Alberta Ltd. C Meadow Lake, SK 306-240-2170

911 Industrial Response Ltd. C, IH,P Grande Prairie 780-933-9111  www.911industrial.ca

A&R Security Inc. IH Red Deer 403-314-9399

A-Plus Training P Calgary 888-259-5254  www.aplustraining.com

AAI Corp IH Calgary 403-617-5453 www.aai-solutions.com

ABM College P,C Calgary 403-719-4300 abmcollege.com

Academy of Learning – High River P,IH High River 403-652-2116  academyoflearning.com

Airdrie Alarm and Surveillance Inc IH Airdrie 403-607-6464  www.airdriealarm.ca

Airport Personnel Placement Services Ltd. IH, C Calgary 403-680-3095

AK Security & Consulting Ltd IH, C, Edmonton 780-720-4211  www.aksecurity.ca

Alberta Bilingual Security Services Training School PVC Edmonton 780-982-4445Sup
ers

ed
ed

http://www.aai-solutions.com/
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Alberta Defensive Tactics Training Inc. C Alberta 403-820-7770  adtt.ca 

All Peace Protection  IH Grande Prairie 780-538-1166 

Alpha Wolf Protection Services Inc. IH, C Red Deer 403-392-5902 

Anzac Security Services Ltd. C,P, O Calgary 403-235-4700 

Artan Continental Safety Inc.  P, IH Edmonton 780-756-5118  www.artansafety.com 

Arctic Response Canada Ltd. C, PVC Sherwood Park 780-570-5600  www.arcticresponse.ca 

ASP Residential Services Inc. IH Calgary 877-552-5535 

Axe Protection and Surveillance IH,C Calgary 403-835-1066  www.axeprotection.ca 

Backstage Support Services IH, O 
Calgary 
Edmonton 

403-451-2739  www.xa.live 

Base Corp Learning Systems/ GuardCollege.com P,C,O Alberta 780-732-2273 ext 221  guardcollege.com 

Benaiah Guarding Ltd. IH,C Edmonton 780-999-6176 

BlueLine Tactical Training C British Columbia 778-822-2583  bluelinetactical.ca 

BPS Protective Services K-9 Inc. P, IH 
Edmonton 
Calgary 

780-481-6348  berettaprotective.com 
403-241-3334   

Brar Security Training & Finger Printing Ltd. IH, C Edmonton 403-926-2640 Sup
ers

ed
ed



 
  

Approved Training Courses 

Security Services and Investigators Act 
 

Categories:  IH= In-house, P=Public, C = Contract, O= Online 

 
 

©2023 Government of Alberta  |  January 10, 2023  |  Ministry of Public Security & Emergency Services 
Classification: Public 

Cambrooks College Inc. P Calgary 403-452-3694  cambrooks.ca 

Canadian Corps of Commissionaires –  
Northern AB Division 

P,IH Northern AB 780-451-1974  commissionaires.ab.ca 

Canadian Corps of Commissionaires –  
S. AB (Alberta Security College) 

P,IH Southern AB 403-244-4664  commissionaires-salta.ca 

Canadian Criminal Justice Academy P Calgary 403-801-7512  www.ccja.ca 

Canadian Security Institute P,IH Edmonton 780-850-2016 

Central Protection Services IH, C, O Edmonton 587-401-3838  www.centralprotection.ca 

Chaparral Resilience Group Ltd. P, C Calgary 587-570-7051  www.chaparralresilience.ca 

Cobalt Industrial Supply & Services Inc. IH Calgary 403-457-4682  cobaltindustrial.ca 

Cold Ridge Consulting Inc. (Public Security Institute of 
Canada) 

P Edmonton 780-850-2016  www.psic.ca 

Columbia College P,O Alberta 888-235-9370  columbia.ab.ca 

Compliance Security Solutions IH, C Grande Prairie 780-882-8899  www.compliancesecurity.ca  

Concord Security Corporation P, IH, C Calgary 403-252-8005  concordsecurity.com 

Cornerstone Career Services P, C Calgary 403-681-8932  coordinatoraps@gmail.com 

Cypress Security Ltd. IH Calgary 403-667-6878  cypresssecurity.ca Sup
ers

ed
ed

http://www.centralprotection.ca/
http://www.chaparralresilience.ca/
http://www.compliancesecurity.ca/
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Dangie K-9 Services Inc. P, IH, C Lamont 780-690-4336  dangiek-9services.com 

Defence Security IH Edmonton 780-937-9000 

Dominion Protection Services Ltd. IH Calgary 403-717-1732  dominionprotection.com 

Eagle 4 Security Services Inc. C Enoch 780-221-5905 

Ever Ready Solutions Ltd. (ERS) IH Calgary 403-451-9435  Security-ers.com 

Evergreen College P Calgary 403-457-6400  www.evergreencollege.ca 

First Contact: Security Training and Personal Safety IH, C Red Deer 403-597-8640  www.firstcontacttraining.ca 

Focus College of Professionals Ltd. P Kelowna, BC 250-861-5808  www.focuscollege.ca 

Forensic Group West Ltd. IH, C, PVC Calgary 403-988-6901  www.forensicgroupwest.com 

Frank McConnell School of Karate/ 
Quality Security Training 

P,C Westbank, BC 250-862-0891  karateandsecuritytraining.com 

Frontline Canadian Defence IH,P,C Edmonton 780-801-5236  frontlinecd.ca 

G4S Secure Solutions (Canada) Ltd. P,IH,C Alberta 403-735-1141  g4s.ca 

Garda Canada Security Corp. IH,O Alberta 780-425-5000  garda.ca 

Genric Canada Ltd. IH Calgary 289-921-1907  genric.com Sup
ers

ed
ed

http://www.firstcontacttraining.ca/
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Gilliam Burke Investigations P, IH, C Edmonton 780-469-0129  www.gbinvestigations.ca 

Golden Eagle Security Services PVC Edmonton 780-229-2884, 780-807-2760 

Grande Prairie Regional College P Grande Prairie 780-539-2799  gprc.ab.ca 

Guard Partner O,C Alberta 855-784-1118  guardpartner.com 

Guardium Security Services Ltd P Edmonton 780-983-0725  www.guardiumsecurity.com 

Guardteck Security Corp. C Calgary www.guardteck.com 

HUN Security Protection Services Inc. IH Calgary 403-472-1946 

Indigenous Stone Corporation C Saddle Lake 780-232-2464 

Inspiring Minds Consulting Ltd. C Airdrie 403-461-3498  imind.ca 

Intercept Services of Surveillance (ISS) Security Ltd. C Calgary 403-590-0650  www.isssecurity.ca 

Iyiniw Lodge C Maskwacis 780-360-1889 

J.P. Security Professional Institute of BC IH,C,P 
Calgary 
Delta, BC 

403-719-9941  jonathanprotectivesecurity.com 

Kara Safety Management and Security Inc. P,IH,C Medicine Hat 403-866-5272 

Ketto Ryu Combat Ju-Jutsu Ltd. P,C Edmonton 780-803-5725  combatjujutsu.ca Sup
ers

ed
ed

http://www.gbinvestigations.ca/
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Keyano College School of Continuing Education P Fort McMurray 780-715-3903  www.keyano.ca 

Kingsway Garden Holdings Inc. IH Edmonton 780-479-8598 

Kitteringham Security Group Inc. C Calgary 403-909-8949  www.ksginc.ca  

Learn-Rite Courses Inc. P Grande Prairie 780-532-0353  www.learnrite.ca  

Lethbridge College P Lethbridge https://lethbridgecollege.ca 

Linkonlearning Inc. P Ontario 800-230-1393  www.linkonlearning.com 

Little Bear Contractor Security Services IH Cadotte Lake 780-618-6085 

MacCon – Security, Medical, Logistics IH,C Calgary 403-262-2266  macconinc.com 

Makami College Inc PVC Edmonton 780-468-3454  www.makamicollege.com 

Maritime Environmental Training Institute P Sydney, NS 902-539-9766  metiatlantic.com 

Masada Associates Inc C, PVC Calgary 587-578-1545  www.committed2change.ca 

McPhee Security Consulting Inc. C Calgary 403-808-1540  mcpheesecurityconsulting.com 

MMPR Security Services Ltd. C Calgary 587-700-7236  www.mmprsecurity.com 

Murrie Protection Services (MPS) Ltd. P,IH,C Calgary 403-457-0504  murrieprotectionservices.ca Sup
ers

ed
ed

http://www.ksginc.ca/
http://www.learnrite.ca/
http://www.linkonlearning.com/
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Niitsitapi Security C Calgary 403-465-0681 

Northern BC Guard Academy C BC 250-552-3311  nbcguardacademy.com 

Northern Lights Security Ltd.  IH Edmonton 780-964-8970  www.northernlightssecurity.ca 

North Star Security Institute P Cochrane 403-554-1284  www.northstarsecurityinstitute.ca 

OLS Consulting Group Inc. P,IH,C Edmonton 587-708-2000 

On Guard First Nations Training Inc. P,IH,C Edmonton 780-297-0450 

One Face Security Inc. IH, C Tsuu T’ina 403-651-6617  www.onefacesecurity.ca 

Ontario Security Hub P, O Ontario 866-987-1687  www.ontariosecurityhub.ca 

Paladin Security Group IH, O Alberta 780-413-9000  paladinsecurity.com 

Palisade Security Group Inc. IH Edmonton 780-486-2600  palisadesecurity.com 

Paradigm Professional Institute (PPI) Ltd. P Toronto 647-326-8629  www.ppieducation.com 

Patman Productions Inc. IH Calgary 403-640-2030  patmanproductions.com 

Pegasus Security Training Academy P, IH Calgary 403-230-1119 

Peerless Protection Group Ltd. C Edmonton 780-235-1480 Sup
ers

ed
ed

http://www.onefacesecurity.ca/
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Peerless Training Institute Inc. P Calgary 403-230-2665  www.peerlesstraininginstitute.org 

Primco Security Services LP IH Cold Lake 780-594-4034  Primcodene.com 

Priority One Security Training IH, C, P Edmonton 306-381-3008 

Professional Security Knowledge Network (Justice 
Knowledge Network Inc.) 

O Canada www.pskn.ca   

Punjab Security Services Inc. IH Calgary 403-816-4195 

PWM Loss Prevention Services Inc. P,IH,C Calgary 403-237-6899  pwmsecurity.com 

QPS Learning Limited P Calgary 403-351-1414  qpslearnings.com 

Real Self Defense Center P,C Edmonton 780-974-1338  realselfdefensecenter.com 

Safety Net Security Ltd. P,IH 
Edmonton 
Calgary 

780-481-6699  safetynetsecurity.ca 
403-236-4884 

Saltus Professional College P Calgary 403-390-1352 

Scarlet Security Services Ltd. IH, C Calgary 403-252-8522  www.scarletsecurity.ca 

SCOPE Safety & Security C Calgary 403-708-2993  www.scope-safety.com 

Secure-Tech Solutions C Calgary 403-718-9806 

Securiguard Services Limited IH,P Edmonton 780-432-2047  securiguard.com Sup
ers

ed
ed

http://www.peerlesstraininginstitute.org/
http://www.pskn.ca/


 
  

Approved Training Courses 

Security Services and Investigators Act 
 

Categories:  IH= In-house, P=Public, C = Contract, O= Online 

 
 

©2023 Government of Alberta  |  January 10, 2023  |  Ministry of Public Security & Emergency Services 
Classification: Public 

Securitas Canada Limited IH,C Alberta 403-273-0337  securitas.ca 

Security Guard Course Inc. O Ontario 888-409-1118  securityguardcourse.ca 

Sentinel Protection Services Ltd. IH,P,C Calgary 877-737-8485  sentinelprotection.ca 

S.E.R.T. Security Management Resources Inc. IH Calgary 403-630-7784 

Skorpion Security International Inc. P Fort McMurray 780-750-4657 

Spartan Training Institute Inc. P Calgary 403-321-0021 

Stay Safe Instructional Programs P,C Alberta 416-708-4078  staysafeip.com 

Sullivan’s Security Inc. IH,C Edmonton 780-756-2163 

Symmetry Inc/Counter Intel Security IH,C Slave Lake 780-918-1593 

The Immigrant Education Society (TIES) IH,C,P Calgary 403-499-8274 

The Security Centre Limited dba Project Safe Canada IH Edmonton 780-951-1471  www.projectsafecanada.ca  

ThreeSixty Analysis Inc. IH, C St. Albert 780-566-0103  www.threesixtyanalysis.ca  

Tip of Spear Inc. O,P Edmonton 780-469-8787  tipofspear.ca 

Titanium Defence Corp. IH, C Sherwood Park 780-217-3770  www.titaniumdefence.com Sup
ers

ed
ed

http://www.projectsafecanada.ca/
http://www.threesixtyanalysis.ca/
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Total Loss Control Safety Services Ltd. C, PVC Rocky Mountain House 403-895-4282 

Training Inc. C, PVC, O 
Lethbridge 
Cardston 
Pincher Creek 

403-320-5100  www.traininginc.ca  

TrainMyGuard.com Inc. (Sting Executive Group 
International) 

O,C Alberta 888-713-2673  trainmyguard.com 

Tri-West Security IH,C Red Deer 587-377-1412  tri-westsecurity.ca 

University of Alberta Protective Services P Edmonton 780-492-1018  www.ualberta.ca 

Vision Quest Advisors C Alberta 306-699-2548  v-q-a.ca 

We Know Training Inc. O Edmonton 800-465-3366  guardtraining.ca 

World Guardian Security Services IH, C Edmonton 888-412-4385  www.worldguardian.ca 

Xpera Risk Mitigation & Investigation LP IH,C,P 
Calgary 
Edmonton 

888-842-8109  www.xpera.ca 

Sup
ers

ed
ed

http://www.traininginc.ca/
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ACCREDITED BATON / USE-OF-FORCE TRAINING COURSE 

Company Name and Name of Course Category Location Contact 

Canadian Corps of Commissionaires –  
S. AB (Alberta Security College) 

P, IH Southern AB 403-244-4664  commissionaires-salta.ca 

Columbia College P Alberta 888-235-9370  columbia.ab.ca 

First Contact: Security Training and Personal Safety IH, C Red Deer 403-597-8640  www.firstcontacttraining.ca 

Ketto Ryu Combat Ju-Jutsu Ltd. P,C Edmonton 780-803-5725  combatjujutsu.ca 

OLS Consulting Group Inc. P,C Edmonton 587-708-2000 

Stay Safe Instructional Programs P, C Alberta 416-708-4078  www.staysafeip.com 

Tip of Spear Inc. O,P Edmonton 780-469-8787  tipofspear.ca 

West Edmonton Mall Property Inc. IH Edmonton Westedmontonmall.com 

Winning Mind Training Inc. IH, C Edmonton 780-554-9420  www.winningmindtraining.com 

 

 

  Sup
ers

ed
ed

http://www.firstcontacttraining.ca/
http://www.staysafeip.com/
http://www.winningmindtraining.com/
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ALBERTA PROFESSIONAL INVESTIGATOR TRAINING COURSE 

Company Name and Name of Course Category Location Contact 

Academy of Learning – High River P,IH High River 403-652-2116  academyoflearning.com 

All Peace Protection IH Grande Prairie 780-538-1166 

Arctic Response Canada Ltd. C, PVC Sherwood Park 780-570-5600  www.arcticresponse.ca 

Axe Protection and Surveillance IH, C Calgary 403-835-1066  www.axeprotection.ca 

Benaiah Guarding Ltd. IH,C Edmonton 780-999-6176 

Bow Valley College P Calgary 403-410-1499  ijurca@bowvalleycollege.ca 

Canadian Criminal Justice Academy P Calgary 403-801-7512  www.ccja.ca 

Canadian Police Knowledge Network O Alberta 902-629-4262  cpkn.ca 

Case Facts & Findings Inc. C Edmonton 780-249-9399 

Central Protection Services O Edmonton 587-401-3838  www.centralprotection.ca 

Columbia College P,O Alberta 888-235-9370  columbia.ab.ca 

Forensic Group West Ltd. IH, C, P Calgary 403-988-6901  www.forensicgroupwest.com Sup
ers

ed
ed

mailto:ijurca@bowvalleycollege.ca
http://www.centralprotection.ca/
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Gilliam Burke Investigations P, IH, C, O Edmonton 
780-469-0129 
www.gbinvestigations.ca 

Guard Partner C Ontario 855-784-1118  guardpartner.com 

J.P. Security Professional Institute of BC IH,C,P Calgary & Delta, BC 403-719-9941  jonathanprotectivesecurity.com 

Learn-Rite Courses Inc. P Grande Prairie 780-532-0353  www.learnrite.ca  

MacCon – Security, Medical, Logistics IH,C,P Calgary 403-262-2266  macconinc.com 

Magnus Consulting Inc. IH, C High River 403-601-3040 

Makami College Inc PVC Edmonton 780-468-3454  www.makamicollege.com 

Masada Associates Inc C, PVC Calgary 587-578-1545  www.committed2change.ca 

McPhee Security Consulting Inc. C Calgary 403-808-1540  mcpheesecurityconsulting.com 

North Central Process Service C Edmonton 780-244-0401  northcentral.ca 

North Star Security Institute P Cochrane 403-554-1284  www.northstarsecurityinstitute.ca 

Peerless Training Institute P Calgary 403-230-2665  www.peerlesstraininginstitute.ca 

Prime Investigations Ltd. dba Prime Investigative 
Group  

C Calgary 403-217-2137  www.primepi.ca 

Professional Security Knowledge Network (Justice 
Knowledge Network Inc.) 

O Canada www.pskn.ca   Sup
ers

ed
ed

http://www.gbinvestigations.ca/
http://www.learnrite.ca/
http://www.pskn.ca/
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PWM Loss Prevention Services Inc. P,IH,C Calgary 403-237-6899  pwmsecurity.com 

Securiguard Services Limited IH,P Edmonton 780-432-2047  securiguard.com 

S.E.R.T. Security Management Resources Inc. IH Calgary 403-630-7784 

Sting Executive Group International / 
TrainMyGuard.com Inc. 

O Alberta 888-713-2673  trainmyguard.com or segi.ca 

Symmetry Inc / Counter Intel Security IH, C Slave Lake 780-918-1593 

ThreeSixty Analysis Inc. IH, C St. Albert 780-566-0103  www.threesixtyanalysis.ca  

Tip of Spear Inc. O,P Edmonton 780-469-8787  tipofspear.ca 

Titanium Defence Corp. IH, C Sherwood Park 780-217-3770  www.titaniumdefence.com 

Training Inc C Lethbridge 403-320-5100  www.traininginc.ca  

Vision Quest Advisors C Alberta 306-699-2548  v-q-a.ca 

Xpera Risk Mitigation & Investigation LP IH,C,P 
Calgary 
Edmonton 

888-842-8109  www.xpera.ca 

 
 Sup

ers
ed

ed

http://www.threesixtyanalysis.ca/
http://www.traininginc.ca/



